
1 2 LEITO TIMOTHY (MB) 5 1 4 10 1.25
2 9 OGARRO ALBERT (S) 1 - 3 4 0.25
2 8 WILLIAMS DAVID (S) 1 1 2 4 0.25
2 1 ARRONDELL DAMIEN (MB) 1 2 2 5 0.25
2 12 BRYAN GUILLAUME (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 5 HENRY JULIUS (OH) - - 1 1
- 6 HODGE YANN (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 BROOKS KAREEM (L) - - - -
- 10 BROOKS ASHILLE (OH) - - - -
- 11 SPONSPER JULIEN (OP) - - - -
- 4 RICHARDSON ROTILIO (OP) - 1 2 3
- 3 QUELLERY PAUL (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 7 15 31 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 RICHARDSON ROTILIO (OP) 17 7 11 35 48.57
2 3 QUELLERY PAUL (OH) 13 7 11 31 41.94
- 1 ARRONDELL DAMIEN (MB) 3 3 7 13
- 5 HENRY JULIUS (OH) 7 2 2 11
- 6 HODGE YANN (OH) - 3 3 6
- 9 OGARRO ALBERT (S) 1 - 3 4
- 8 WILLIAMS DAVID (S) 2 1 1 4
- 2 LEITO TIMOTHY (MB) 1 - 2 3
- 12 BRYAN GUILLAUME (MB) - 1 - 1
- 7 BROOKS KAREEM (L) - - - -
- 10 BROOKS ASHILLE (OH) - - - -
- 11 SPONSPER JULIEN (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 24 40 108 40.74


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

SMA • FRENCH SAINT MARTIN

SMA
SXM 1

3 16
25

26
24

25
20

25
19

92
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:27 0:26 0:22 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 758/27/2016
Galis Bay
Matthew Francois

Match duration:  Start: 18:58  End: 20:41  Total: 1:43
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1 7 BROOKS KAREEM (L) 7 7 8 22 1.75
2 3 QUELLERY PAUL (OH) 4 6 7 17 1.00
3 5 HENRY JULIUS (OH) 2 - 2 4 0.50
3 4 RICHARDSON ROTILIO (OP) 2 3 12 17 0.50
3 6 HODGE YANN (OH) 2 2 1 5 0.50
3 8 WILLIAMS DAVID (S) 2 5 - 7 0.50
7 2 LEITO TIMOTHY (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 10 BROOKS ASHILLE (OH) - - - -
- 11 SPONSPER JULIEN (OP) - - - -
- 12 BRYAN GUILLAUME (MB) - - 1 1
- 1 ARRONDELL DAMIEN (MB) - 1 3 4
- 9 OGARRO ALBERT (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 26 35 81 5.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 6 38

1 4 RICHARDSON ROTILIO (OP) 4 3 11 18 1.00
2 3 QUELLERY PAUL (OH) 3 2 11 16 0.75
- 6 HODGE YANN (OH) - - 5 5
- 7 BROOKS KAREEM (L) - - - -
- 9 OGARRO ALBERT (S) - - 3 3
- 10 BROOKS ASHILLE (OH) - - - -
- 11 SPONSPER JULIEN (OP) - - - -
- 12 BRYAN GUILLAUME (MB) - - - -
- 1 ARRONDELL DAMIEN (MB) - 1 12 13
- 8 WILLIAMS DAVID (S) - 1 12 13
- 5 HENRY JULIUS (OH) - 1 11 12
- 2 LEITO TIMOTHY (MB) - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 11 72 90 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

SMA • FRENCH SAINT MARTIN

SMA
SXM 1

3 16
25

26
24

25
20

25
19

92
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:27 0:26 0:22 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 758/27/2016
Galis Bay
Matthew Francois

Match duration:  Start: 18:58  End: 20:41  Total: 1:43
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1 7 BROOKS KAREEM (L) 17 2 7 26 57.69
2 5 HENRY JULIUS (OH) 11 1 10 22 45.45
- 6 HODGE YANN (OH) 8 - 3 11
- 12 BRYAN GUILLAUME (MB) 3 - 4 7
- 3 QUELLERY PAUL (OH) 4 - 2 6
- 4 RICHARDSON ROTILIO (OP) 2 1 1 4
- 1 ARRONDELL DAMIEN (MB) - - - -
- 2 LEITO TIMOTHY (MB) - - - -
- 9 OGARRO ALBERT (S) - - - -
- 10 BROOKS ASHILLE (OH) - - - -
- 11 SPONSPER JULIEN (OP) - - - -
- 8 WILLIAMS DAVID (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 5 27 77 51.95


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 8 WILLIAMS DAVID (S) 15 2 41 58 3.75
2 9 OGARRO ALBERT (S) 8 5 17 30 2.00
3 2 LEITO TIMOTHY (MB) 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 3 QUELLERY PAUL (OH) - - 3 3
- 4 RICHARDSON ROTILIO (OP) - - 4 4
- 5 HENRY JULIUS (OH) - - 2 2
- 6 HODGE YANN (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 BROOKS KAREEM (L) - - 3 3
- 10 BROOKS ASHILLE (OH) - - - -
- 11 SPONSPER JULIEN (OP) - - - -
- 12 BRYAN GUILLAUME (MB) - - 2 2
- 1 ARRONDELL DAMIEN (MB) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 9 78 111 6.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

SMA • FRENCH SAINT MARTIN

SMA
SXM 1

3 16
25

26
24

25
20

25
19

92
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:27 0:26 0:22 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 758/27/2016
Galis Bay
Matthew Francois

Match duration:  Start: 18:58  End: 20:41  Total: 1:43
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1 1 Jeffers Leonardo (OH) 2 1 2 5 0.50
2 2 Valies Riegmar (OP) 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 6 Augustine Allinton (L) - - - -
- 10 Gumbs Jagdeo (MB) - - - -
- 5 Arrundell Lincoln  (OH) - 2 3 5
- 8 Henrietta Nicholas (S) - 2 3 5
- 4 Gumbs Shawn (S) - 1 1 2
- 7 Thomas Garwaine (MB) - 4 3 7
- 9 Ellis Stephan (MB) - 4 1 5
- 3 Tidort Derrick (MB) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 16 15 34 0.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 2 Valies Riegmar (OP) 16 3 14 33 48.48
2 1 Jeffers Leonardo (OH) 9 6 10 25 36.00
- 9 Ellis Stephan (MB) 2 2 8 12
- 5 Arrundell Lincoln  (OH) 3 2 6 11
- 4 Gumbs Shawn (S) 3 - 4 7
- 8 Henrietta Nicholas (S) - 2 3 5
- 7 Thomas Garwaine (MB) 1 1 2 4
- 6 Augustine Allinton (L) - 1 1 2
- 10 Gumbs Jagdeo (MB) 1 - - 1
- 3 Tidort Derrick (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 18 48 101 34.65


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

SXM • DUTCH SAINT MAARTEN

SMA
SXM 1

3 16
25

26
24

25
20

25
19

92
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:27 0:26 0:22 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 758/27/2016
Galis Bay
Matthew Francois

Match duration:  Start: 18:58  End: 20:41  Total: 1:43
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1 6 Augustine Allinton (L) 6 12 8 26 1.50
2 1 Jeffers Leonardo (OH) 4 2 8 14 1.00
3 5 Arrundell Lincoln  (OH) 1 3 3 7 0.25
3 2 Valies Riegmar (OP) 1 4 4 9 0.25
- 3 Tidort Derrick (MB) - - - -
- 10 Gumbs Jagdeo (MB) - - - -
- 4 Gumbs Shawn (S) - 1 4 5
- 9 Ellis Stephan (MB) - 2 5 7
- 7 Thomas Garwaine (MB) - 1 1 2
- 8 Henrietta Nicholas (S) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 27 34 73 3.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 45 6 51

1 7 Thomas Garwaine (MB) 3 2 7 12 0.75
2 2 Valies Riegmar (OP) 1 2 9 12 0.25
2 10 Gumbs Jagdeo (MB) 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 3 Tidort Derrick (MB) - - - -
- 5 Arrundell Lincoln  (OH) - - 11 11
- 6 Augustine Allinton (L) - - - -
- 8 Henrietta Nicholas (S) - - 9 9
- 9 Ellis Stephan (MB) - 1 17 18
- 1 Jeffers Leonardo (OH) - 1 7 8
- 4 Gumbs Shawn (S) - 2 12 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 9 74 88 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

SXM • DUTCH SAINT MAARTEN

SMA
SXM 1

3 16
25

26
24

25
20

25
19

92
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:27 0:26 0:22 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 758/27/2016
Galis Bay
Matthew Francois

Match duration:  Start: 18:58  End: 20:41  Total: 1:43

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 8/28/2016  12:03 Page 5/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
ECVA-NORCECA WORLD QUALIFIERS GROUP C
PRELIMINARY ROUND



1 6 Augustine Allinton (L) 10 3 19 32 21.88
2 1 Jeffers Leonardo (OH) 5 1 13 19 21.05
- 4 Gumbs Shawn (S) 7 1 4 12
- 5 Arrundell Lincoln  (OH) 1 - 8 9
- 2 Valies Riegmar (OP) 2 1 1 4
- 3 Tidort Derrick (MB) - - - -
- 7 Thomas Garwaine (MB) - - - -
- 8 Henrietta Nicholas (S) - - - -
- 9 Ellis Stephan (MB) - - - -
- 10 Gumbs Jagdeo (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 6 45 76 25.00


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 8 Henrietta Nicholas (S) 18 1 17 36 4.50
2 4 Gumbs Shawn (S) 10 8 29 47 2.50
3 2 Valies Riegmar (OP) 2 - 4 6 0.50
4 9 Ellis Stephan (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 3 Tidort Derrick (MB) - - - -
- 5 Arrundell Lincoln  (OH) - - 2 2
- 6 Augustine Allinton (L) - - 3 3
- 7 Thomas Garwaine (MB) - - 1 1
- 10 Gumbs Jagdeo (MB) - - - -
- 1 Jeffers Leonardo (OH) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 10 62 103 7.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

SXM • DUTCH SAINT MAARTEN

SMA
SXM 1

3 16
25

26
24

25
20

25
19

92
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:27 0:26 0:22 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 758/27/2016
Galis Bay
Matthew Francois

Match duration:  Start: 18:58  End: 20:41  Total: 1:43
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